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Institute Name: Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati
Status: Submitted Edited: No

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 192 192
Ph.D students enrolled 532

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically Socially

programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged

of all Students Students (Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC

years) male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &

female)
PG 230 84 314 38 276 0 77 165
Ph.D 378 154 532 142 390 0 145 240

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first Academic No. of students No. of students Median salary of No. of
Year year students Year graduating in placed through placed graduates students

admitted in minimum campus (Amount in Rs.) selected for

the year stipulated time placement Higher

Studies
(2012-13) 151 (2013-14) 135 6 650000(Six lakh 21
fifty thousand)
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(2013-14) 152 (2014-15) 141 3 704500(Seven lakh 22

four thousand five
hundred only)
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(2012-13) 151 (2013-14)
(2013-14) 152 (2014-15)
(2014-15) 163 (2015-16)

Entrepreneurship

135

141

147

16
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650000(Six lakh 21
fifty thousand)

704500(Seven lakh 22
four thousand five
hundred only)

700000(Seven lakh) 44

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni

/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the
year 2015-16: @

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Detalils

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16

Faculty Details

4

2 0f10

5

6

Name

Abu Taleb Khan

Achalkumar Ammathnadu Sudhakar
Aditya Narayan Panda

Akshai Kumar Alape Seetharam
Amarendra Kumar Sarma

Anamika Barua

2014-15

420

Age
55
38
40
35
37

41

Designation
Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

2013-14
404
Gender Qualification  Experience (In Months)
Male Ph.D 300
Male Ph.D 134
Male Ph.D 147
Male Ph.D 86
Saturday 28 January 2017 09:25 AM
Male Ph.D 137
Female Ph.D 104
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4 Akshai Kumar Alape Seetharam 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 86

5 Amarendra Kumar Sarma 37 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 137
6 Anamika Barua 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 104
7 Ananthakrishnan Srinivasan 54 Professor Male Ph.D 296
8 Anil Kumar Saikia 51 Professor Male Ph.D 224
9 Anjan Kumar Chakrabarty 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 150
10 Anumita Paul 51 Professor Female Ph.D 245
11 Anupam Saikia 43 Professor Male Ph.D 130
12 Arabin Kumar Dey 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 73

13 Archana Barua 61 Professor Female Ph.D 483
14 Arun Chattopadhyay 52 Professor Male Ph.D 286
15 Arunansu Sil 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 147
16 Arupjyoti Saikia 47 Professor Male Ph.D 171
17 Ashish Kumar Gupta 43 Professor Male Ph.D 179
18 Ashwini Kumar Sharma 42 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 130
19 Avishek Parui 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 27

20 Bhaba Kumar Sarma 52 Professor Male Ph.D 318
21 Bhisma Kumar Patel 51 Professor Male Ph.D 270
22 Bhubaneswar Mandal 41 Associate Professor ~ Male Ph.D 122
23 Bibhas Ranjan Majhi 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 70

24 Bidisha Som 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108
25 Bikash Bhattacharjya 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84

26 Biplab Mondal 41 Professor Male Ph.D 167
27 Bipul Bhuyan 39 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 161
28 Bodhisattva Sengupta 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108
29 Bosanta Ranjan Boruah 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 113
30 Chandan Kumar Jana 36 Associate Professor ~ Male Ph.D 104
31 Chandan Mukherjee 35 Associate Professor ~ Male Ph.D 96

32 Charudatt Yashwant Kadolkar 51 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 262
33 Chivukula Vasudeva Sastri 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 134
34 Debaprasad Maity 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 107

3 @610 pepapratim Das 39  Associate Professor Male Sphusday 28 Jagguary 2017 09:25 AM

36 Debarshi Das 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 148
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34 Debaprasad Maity 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 107
35 Debapratim Das 39 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 99
36 Debarshi Das 42 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 148
37 Debasis Manna 37 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 89
38 Dilip Pal 45 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 169
39 Dilwar Hussain 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 86
40 Dipankar Srimani 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 55
41 Dobbidi Pamu 37 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 103
42 Durga Charan Dalal 51 Professor Male Ph.D 237
43 Gagan Kumar 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96
44 Gautam Kumar Das 40 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 78
45 Girish Sampath Setlur 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 207
46 Gopal Das 46 Professor Male Ph.D 198
47 Govindarajan Krishnamoorthy 43 Professor Male Ph.D 196
48 H Ramesh 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 73
49 Jiten Chandra Kalita 48 Professor Male Ph.D 285
50 Jitendriya Swain 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 73
51 John Thomas 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 61
52 Jubaraj Bikash Baruah 52 Professor Male Ph.D 335
53 Kalpesh Kapoor 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 167
54 Kalyan Raidongia 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 67
55 Kalyanasis Sahu 35 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 122
56 Kanduru Venkata Krishna 41 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 221
57 Kingsuk Mahata 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 68
58 Krishna Barua 65 Professor Female Ph.D 219
59 Kuppum V Srikanth 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111
60 Lal Mohan Kundu 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 137
61 Liza Das 49 Professor Female Ph.D 289
62 M Guru Prem Prasad 47 Professor Male Ph.D 220
63 Malay Kumar Nandy 54 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 259
64 Manabendra Ray 52 Professor Male Ph.D 268
4 §P 10 Manabendra Sarma 37 Associate Professor  Male ng'u'?‘day 28 Ja]ﬂ'ﬁary 2017 09:25 AM
66 Mithilesh Jha 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 80

A7 Mobhammad Oiirechi 40 Accnciate Profecenr Male Ph D 125
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64 Manabendra Ray 52 Professor Male Ph.D 268
65 Manabendra Sarma 37 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 116
66 Mithilesh Jha 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 80

67 Mohammad Qureshi 40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 135
68 Mrinal Kanti Dutta 47 Professor Male Ph.D 263
69 N Selvaraju 42 Professor Male Ph.D 161
70 Nachiketa Tripathi 48 Professor Male Ph.D 254
71 Natesan Srinivasan 47 Professor Male Ph.D 163
72 Ngamjahao Kipgen 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 59

73 Padma Kumar Padmanabhan 44 Associate Professor ~ Male Ph.D 167
74 Pahi Saikia 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 81

75 Parameswar Krishnan lyer 43 Professor Male Ph.D 204
76 Partha Sarathi Mandal 42 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 99

77 Perumal Alagarsamy 41 Professor Male Ph.D 182
78 Poulose Poulose 48 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 230
79 Prabhu Venkataraman 41 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 148
80 Pratima Agarwal 51 Professor Female Ph.D 243
81 Pratyoosh Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48

82 Pravat Kumar Giri 50 Professor Male Ph.D 217
83 Priyankoo Sarmah 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 158
84 Rafikul Alam 48 Professor Male Ph.D 249
85 Rajen Kumar Sinha 48 Professor Male Ph.D 226
86 Rajesh Kumar Srivastava 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48

87 Rajshree Bedamatta 37 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 100
88 Rohini Mokashi Punekar 54 Professor Female Ph.D 342
89 Sagarmoy Dutta 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 49

90 Sambit Mallick 36 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 114
91 Sameer Kamal 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 46

92 Sandip Paul 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 136
93 Santabrata Das 42 Associate Professor ~ Male Ph.D 124
94 Saundarjya Borbora 59 Professor Male Ph.D 381
95 Saurabh Basu 47 Professor Male Ph.D 207

50f10 Saturday 28 January 2017 09:25 AM

96 Sawmya Ray 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 91

97 Sayan Kumar Chakrabarti 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 85
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

s

Saurabh Basu

Sawmya Ray

Sayan Kumar Chakrabarti
Seenipandian Ravi
Shakuntala Mahanta
Shreemayee Bora

Shyam Prosad Biswas
Shyamashree Upadhyay
Siddhartha Pratim Chakrabarty
Sitangshu Bikash Santra
Soumitra Nandi

Sree Krishna Anantha Sai Palaparthi
Sriparna Bandyopadhyay
Subhaditya Bhattacharya
Subhas Chandra Pan
Subhash Thota

Subhendu Sekhar Bag
Subhradip Ghosh

Sukanta Pati

Sukanya Sharma

Sumana Dutta

Sunanda Chatterjee

Sunil Kumar Khijwania
Swaroop Nandan Bora

Swati Bhattacharya

Tarak Nath Dey
Tharmalingam Punniyamurthy
Uday Narayan Maiti

Udit Raha

Vadivelu Manivannan

Vinay Vilas Wagh

6 (15&0 Alika Khare

127

Amarjyoti Mahanta

47

38

38

51

41

44

33

38

39

52

37

38

48

35

36

36

41

44

47

43

36

37

48

48

37

43

52

36

39

51

38

55

34

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

PGDM

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/De...

207

91

85

271

104

130

75

65

112

230

96

79

144

72

97

89

134

192

196

171

90

70

205

224

82

147

267

70

90

210

99
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125 Vinay Vilas Wagh 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 99
126 Alika Khare 55 Professor Female Ph.D 334
127 Amarjyoti Mahanta 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 35
128 Animesh Das 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 74
129 Bhupen Deka 38 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 132
130 D Borah 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 47
131 D V Ahluwalia 64 Professor Male Ph.D 302
132 Debapriya Basu 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 112
133 Kanhaiya Pandey 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 70
134 Krishna Pada Bhabak 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 82
135 M C Kumar 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 81
136 Naveen Kashyap 38 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 103
137 P K Mishra 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 56
138 Pavan Kumar Kancharla 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 61
139 Sovan Chakraborty 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 67
140 Tapan Misra 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 70
141 Uttam Manna 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 63

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3
years
Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 23132686 (Two crore 14433669 (One crore 21271798 (Two crore
thirty one lakh thirty two  forty four lakh thirty twelve lakh seventy
thousand six hundred three thousand six one thousand seven
eighty six) hundred sixty nine) hundred ninety eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 34430966 (Three crore 53980271 (Five crore 23943593 (Two crore
forty four lakh thirty thirty nine lakh eighty thirty nine lakh forty
thousand nine hundred  thousand two hundred three thousand five
sixty six) seventy one) hundred ninety three)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Nil) 0 (Nil) 0 (Nil)

Studios 0 (Nil) 0 (Nil) 0 (Nil)

7 &Hthgy suitably identified academic activities 22464704 (Two crore 198782@4%%{9@8 Jaﬁ%%fl%(pp@ggg AM
twenty four lakh sixty ninety eight lakh eighty three lakh fifty
four thousand seven seventy eight thousand  nine thousand four

hundred four) two hundred thirty hundred ninety)
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Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or
consumables, other running
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops
etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services)

Women Diversity

0 (Nil)

22464704 (Two crore
twenty four lakh sixty
four thousand seven

hundred four)

977203735 (Ninety
seven crore seventy
two lakh three
thousand seven
hundred thirty five)

21467022 (Two crore
fourteen lakh sixty
seven thousand twenty
two)

0 (Nil)

19878233 (One crore
ninety eight lakh
seventy eight thousand
two hundred thirty
three)

799735849 (Seventy
nine crore ninety seven
lakh thirty five thousand
eight hundred forty
nine)

18553170 (One crore
eighty five lakh fifth
three thousand one
hundred seventy)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/De...

0 (Nil)

18359490 (One crore
eighty three lakh fifty
nine thousand four
hundred ninety)

663132139 (Sixty six
crore thirty one lakh
thirty two thousand one
hundred thirty nine)

12709324 (One crore
twenty seven lakh nine
thousand three
hundred twenty four)

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous

academic year (2015-16):

IPR

Calendar Year

No. of Patents Filed
No. of Patents Published
No. of Patents Granted

No. of Patents Licensed

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

8 ¢fiddhcial Year 2015-16

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 37

2015 2014
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2015-16 2014-15
0 0
Nil Nil
2014-15
24 27

2013

2013-14

Nil

Saturday 28pmuary 2017 09:25 AM
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Financial Year 2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 37
Total no. of Funding Agencies 8

Total Amount Received 55498000
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words Five crore fifty four lakh ninety

eight thousand only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Executive Development Program

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

2015-16

Nil

2014-15

24

11

51308000

Five crore thirteen lakh
eight thousand

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/De...

2013-14

27

10

51032000

Five crore ten lakh thirty
two thousand

2013-14
1
1
90000
One lakh twelve thousand three hundred sixty Ninety thousand
2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Nil Nil Nil

Yes, in all the

buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one Yes, in all the
building to another for handicapped students? buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

90f 10

Upload Prescribed Formats

Yes, in all the
buildings

Saturday 28 January 2017 09:25 AM
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buildings

Upload Prescribed Formats
Srno Format Name Download

1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D) Download uploaded
format

2 Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A) Download uploaded
format

3 Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D) Download uploaded
format

4 Placement Data (Parameter 3A) Download uploaded
format

5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A) Download uploaded
format

6 Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D) Download uploaded
format

7 Top University Details (Parameter 3D) Download uploaded
format

8 Top University Details (Parameter 5D) Download uploaded
format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:

http://lwww.iitg.ernet.in/cseweb/nirfviews/

10 of 10 Saturday 28 January 2017 09:25 AM



